© 2012 Hobbico®, Inc. All rights reserved.
From race roller to race winner!
The DXR8-E makes a bold statement as it blasts
onto the 1/8 scale racing scene. Like you, Duratrax
is in it to win it with the perfect platform for
climbing the podium. And no other pro-level race
rollers come with race-winning, mounted Duratrax
C3 tires and a Stress-Tech™ free parts replacement
guarantee! Add your choice of radio and electronics.
Paint the body in your favorite racing colors. Then
make your own statement on race day!
DTXC0078
Length: 19 in (485 mm)
Width: 11.8 in (300 mm)
Height: 7.8 in (198 mm)
Requires: Radio system with a minimum of 2
channels; 1/8 brushless motor and compatible
ESC; one 4S or two 2S LiPo batteries & charger
Engineered from the ground up for electric
buggy racing.
• Composite modular chassis.
• Composite chassis bracing.
• Threaded big-bore aluminum shocks.
• Solid suspension arms, interchangeable front and rear.
•  Indexed motor mount cam for easy spur-to-pinion adjustments.
• Spiral-cut gear design.
• Easy-access differential housing.
• Sway bar mounts with ball bearings.
• Oversize inner wheel hub bearings.
• Adjustable battery positioning.
Recommended Products:
FUTK1400 Futaba® 4PL 2.4GHz S-FHSS Radio w/R2104GF Receiver
FUTM0217 Futaba S9157 Digital High-Torque Servo
TKPC0450 TrakPower™ 4S 14.8V 5600mAh 60C LiPo Battery
For a complete list of required items, ask your hobby dealer or go to
duratrax.com — where you’ll also fi nd the latest technical updates and
full details on the Stress-Tech 1-Year Free Parts Replacement Guarantee.
Comes with unpainted body and molded white wing.
TM
1/8 SCALE BRUSHLESS
4WD RACE ROLLER